CATALOGUE & PRICE LIST
FEBRUARY 2026
MODEL 3D Int
STL FILES
ENGLISH
1
1/72
CONTACTS
MODEL 3D INT
HOW TO ORDER
Placing an order for STL files is easy and fast: just send us an
e-mail  sales@model3dint.com with the list of models you
wish.
Payment can be done via Paypal (sales@model3dint.com)
STL files are transferred via WeTransfer.
3MODEL 3D INT
Kingdom of Italy
MODEL 3D INT
Regia marina
MODEL 3D INT
LANDING CRADFT Motolancia ml SERIES bTN
san marco  (MALTA/CE & CORSICA)
6MODEL 3D INT
TRABACCOLI – REFURBISHED WOODEN BOATS FOR
PLANDING OPS (MATLA/C3 AND CRETE)
CODE IT72RM4 12,5 €
CODE IT72RM5 12,5 €
Regia aeronautica
MODEL 3D INT
Autotreno rt1000 REGIA AERONAUTICA WITH
INTERIOR & CREW
8MODEL 3D INT
Stazione Radio R.T. 50 SPA as-37 WITH INTERIOR
& CREW
CODE IT72Ra1 12,5 €
CODE IT72Ra2 10 €
9MODEL 3D INT
CODE IT72Ra7 6 €
As 37 radio guida with interior
Regio esercito
MODEL 3D INT
Experimental
MODEL 3D INT
CARRO CELERE SAHARIANO
12MODEL 3D INT
HEAVY TANK P43 BIS
CODE IT72Re1 6 €
CODE IT72Re2 6 €
MIAS MOTOMOTRAGLIATRICE WITH FULL
INTERIOR
13MODEL 3D INT
Carro d’assalto modello 1929
CODE IT72Re3 4 €
CODE IT72Re4 6 €
Cv35 tankette with 13,2 mm breda mg
14MODEL 3D INT
Cv38 tankettew with 13,2 mm breda mg
CODE IT72Re7 5 €
CODE IT72Re8 5 €
Cv33 with 12,7 breda mg
15MODEL 3D INT
L6/40 prototype
CODE IT72Re9 5 €
CODE IT72Re410 5 €
At spg 90/53 breda 501
16MODEL 3D INT
breda 61 half track
CODE IT72Re11 6 €
CODE IT72Re12 6 €
At spg 90/53 breda 61